Appointee Name:

S City of Seattle Boards & Commissions Notice of Appointment

Scott Bachler
Board/Commission Name: Position Title:
Community Police Commission Commissioner

Council Confirmation required?
IX] Appointment OR [:] Reappointment IXI Yes

DNO

Appointing Authority: Date Appointed: | Term of Position: *
[] council mmy/dd/yy. 1/1/2020
[:I Mayor to
X] other: Community Police 12/31/2022
Commission
L1 Serving remaining term of a vacant position
Residential Neighborhood: Zip Code: Contact Phone No.:
N/A N/A
Background:

Scott Bachler has been with the Seattle Police since 1989 and is currently a Seattle Police Lieutenant
with multiple assignments. He has been a Watch Commander in the South, Southwest and East
precincts. He is also a Commander of Training, SPOC and Forensic Services.

He is the President of the Seattle Police Management Association (SPMA) and is the designated SPMA
candidate for the commission position as established by the Accountability Legislation.

Authorizing Signature (original signature): Appointing Signatory:
Rev. Harriett Walden
) Py il L s, Co-Chair, Community Police Commission
A ek

‘g ,“/ 2

Emma Catague

%ZZ\AC_&@—H Co-Chair, Community Police Commission

*Term begin and end date is fixed and tied to the position and not the appointment date.



Scott Bachler — Resume

2005-present
Seattle Police Lieutenant. Multiple assignments. Watch Commander South, Southwest and East
precinct. Commander of Training, SPOC and Forensic Services

2000-2005
Seattle Police Sergeant. Audit and Policy

1996-2000
Seattle Police Detective. West Burglary and Human Resources Backgrounding

1989-1996
Seattle Police Officer. Patrol assignments in South, Southwest and North precincts.




= 7
= 7
= 7
Roster:
Position
*D  **G  RD No.
F | 1
2 M 2.
| 3
2| F 4.
5.
| 6.
| F 7.
0,
2 F 10.
| 11.
7| M 12.
9 | F 13.
| 4 14.
2 M 15.
9 ﬁ F 16.
3 | NB 3 17.
: 18.
] 19
9 F 20.
| 21.

21 Members: Pursuant to 125315, all members subject to City Council confirmation, 3-year terms:

Position

Title

Member

| Member

' Public Defense

Member
Member

Civil Liberties

Member

Member

Member

| Member
' Member

' Member

Member

Member

' SPOG

Member
Member
SPMA

Member

| Member

Member

SELF-IDENTIFIED DIVERSITY CHART

Male  Female

Mayor

| council |

Other
Total |

Transgender

NB/O/U

Community Police Commission

City Council-appointed
Mayor-appointed
Other Appointing Authority-appointed (specify):

Name

| Asha Mohamed
Aaron Williams
Vacant
Suzette Dickerson
| Douglas E. Wagoner
' Prachi Vipinchandra Dave
| Erin B. Goodman
Brandy Grant
: Vacant
| Harriett Walden
Emma Montanez Catague
' Joseph Seia
: Esther Lucero
' Karisa Morikawa
Mark Mullens
Monisha R. Harrell
Alina Santillan
' Scott Bachler
' Colleen Echohawk

Natasha Moore

Vacant
(1) (2) (3) (4)
American
Black/ R ¢
& s Hispanic/ Indian/
Astan Afno‘an Latino Alaska
American

Native

Term

Begin Date

1/1/17
1/1/18
1/1/18
1/1/18
1/1/18
1/1/18
1/1/18
1/1/19
1/1/20
1/1/19
1/1/19
1/1/19
1/1/19
1/1/19
1/1/20
1/1/20
1/1/17
1/1/20
1/1/20
1/1/17
1/1/20

(5)

Other

' 12/31/19

12/31/20
12/31/20
' 12/31/20
12/31/20
| 12/31/20

| 12/31/21

0 12/31/21

Term
End Date

12/31/20

12/31/21

12/31/22 |

12/31/21

12/31/21

12/31/21

12/31/22

' 12/31/22

12/31/19

| 12/31/22

' 12/31/22
' 12/31/19
' 12/31/22

(6)

Caucasian/

Hispanic

Non-

Pacific
Islander

Term

#
1
3

Appointed
By

Mayor
City Council |
| CPC

Mayor
- City Council |
~ cpC

Mayor
" City Council
| CPC

Mayor
City Council
| CPC

Mayor

City Council
CPC

Mayor
City Council

CPC

Mayor
. City Council

CPC

(8) (9)

Middle
Eastern

Multiracial |





