

City of Seattle Boards & Commissions Notice of Appointment

Annaintee Name								
Appointee Name:								
Scott Bachler								
Board/Commission Name:				Position Title:				
Community Police Commission				Commissioner				
_	n	Council Cor	nfirmat	ion required?				
$igertigotimes$ Appointment OR $igwedge$ Reappoint	ment	Yes	⊠ Yes					
		□ No						
Appointing Authority:	Date	Appointed:	Term of Position: *					
	mm/dd/yy.		1/1/2020					
Council	''''',	mmy ady yy.		to				
Mayor				1/2022				
Other: Community Police			12/31/2022					
Commission			☐ Serving remaining term of a vacant position					
Residential Neighborhood:	Zip C	Zip Code:		Contact Phone No.:				
N/A	N/A							
Background:								
Scott Bachler has been with the Seattle F	olice s	ince 1989 an	d is cui	rrently a Seattle Police Lieutenant				
with multiple assignments. He has been	a Wat	ch Commana	ler in th	he South, Southwest and East				
precincts. He is also a Commander of Training, SPOC and Forensic Services.								
He is the President of the Seattle Police Management Association (SPMA) and is the designated SPMA								
candidate for the commission position as established by the Accountability Legislation.								
Authorizing Signature (original signature	e):	Appointin	Appointing Signatory:					
		Rev. Harri	Rev. Harriett Walden					
o Il it Walden		Co-Chair.	Co-Chair, Community Police Commission					
Leve Han with Walden		as analy community, once community						
V		Emma Cataque						
Incalor	Co-Chair, Community Police Commission							
)								

^{*}Term begin and end date is fixed and tied to the position and not the appointment date.

Scott Bachler - Resume

2005-present

Seattle Police Lieutenant. Multiple assignments. Watch Commander South, Southwest and East precinct. Commander of Training, SPOC and Forensic Services

2000-2005

Seattle Police Sergeant. Audit and Policy

1996-2000

Seattle Police Detective. West Burglary and Human Resources Backgrounding

1989-1996

Seattle Police Officer. Patrol assignments in South, Southwest and North precincts.

Community Police Commission

21 Members: Pursuant to 125315, all members subject to City Council confirmation, 3-year terms:

- 7 City Council-appointed
- 7 Mayor-appointed
- Other Appointing Authority-appointed (specify):

Roster:

*D	**G	RD	Position No.	Position Title	Name	Term Begin Date	Term End Date	Term #	Appointed By	
	F		1.	Member	Asha Mohamed	1/1/17	12/31/19	1	Mayor	
2	М		2.	Member	Aaron Williams	1/1/18	12/31/20	3	City Council	
			3.	Public Defense	Vacant	1/1/18	12/31/20		CPC	
2	F 4.		4.	Member	Suzette Dickerson	1/1/18	12/31/20	1	Mayor	
			5.	Member	Douglas E. Wagoner	1/1/18	12/31/20	1	City Council	
			6.	Civil Liberties	Prachi Vipinchandra Dave	1/1/18	12/31/20	1	СРС	
	F	-	7.	Member	Erin B. Goodman	1/1/18	12/31/20	1	Mayor	
2	F	F 8. Member		Member	Brandy Grant	1/1/19	12/31/21	1	City Council	
			9.	Member	Vacant	1/1/20	12/31/22		СРС	
2	F		10.	Member	Harriett Walden	1/1/19	12/31/21	2	Mayor	
			11.	Member	Emma Montanez Catague	1/1/19	12/31/21	1	City Council	
7	М		12.	Member	Joseph Seia	1/1/19	12/31/21	2	СРС	
9	9 F		13.	Member	Esther Lucero	1/1/19	12/31/21	1	Mayor	
		4	14.	Member	Karisa Morikawa	1/1/19	12/31/21	1	City Council	
2	М		15.	SPOG	Mark Mullens	1/1/20	12/31/22	2	СРС	
9	F		16.	Member	Monisha R. Harrell	1/1/20	12/31/22	1	Mayor	
3	NB	3	17.	Member	Alina Santillan	1/1/17	12/31/19	1	City Council	
			18.	SPMA	Scott Bachler	1/1/20	12/31/22	1	СРС	
			19.	Member	Colleen Echohawk	1/1/20	12/31/22	2	Mayor	
9	F		20.	Member	Natasha Moore	1/1/17	12/31/19	1	City Council	
			21.	Member	Vacant	1/1/20	12/31/22		CPC	

SELF-IDENTIFIED DIVERSITY CHART					(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)
	Male	Female	Transgender	NB/O/U	Asian	Black/ African American	Hispanic/ Latino	American Indian/ Alaska Native	Other	Caucasian/ Non- Hispanic	Pacific Islander	Middle Eastern	Multiracial
Mayor													
Council													
Other													
Total													